We have u‘fgraded our burgers with brioche buns, fancy

lettuce and premium ingredients.

Extras: Red/Brown Onion, Cheese, Streaky Bacon, Fried Egg,
beetroot.
Meal Deal Upgrade: 1/2 scoop chips & a can fizzy drink

Blue Cod
Featuring a premium battered Blue Cod fillet, fried egg, toma-
to, red onion, lettuce, mayo & tartare sauce on a brioche bun.

Meal Deal Upgrade

Pacific Oyster

Featuring a 4 battered Pacific Oysters, lettuce, Kewpie mayo &
lemon juice on a brioche bun.

Meal Deal Upgrade

Beef

Now with a big 120g Beef Pattie, melted cheese, tomato,
beetroot, red onion, lettuce, mayo & burger sauce ona
brioche bun.

Meal Deal Upgrade

Crispy Chicken

Features a crispy Louisiana fillet, cheese slice, tomato, red
onion, mayo & aioli sauce on a brioche bun.

Meal Deal Upgrade

FRITTER SANDWICHES

A traditional fritter sandwich in white bread.

Whitebait $14.99
Mussel $7.00

$1.50ea

$23.90

$21.00

$23.90

$21.00

$16.50

$20.00

$16.50

$20.00

SIMPLY SENSATIONAL
SEAFOOD MEALS

Grilled Meals may be seasoned with lemon pepper, Cajun or Garlic & Herb

seasoning. All meals served with 1/2 scoop chips & coleslaw.

Blue Cod I Piece Pack
Grilled, Battered or Crumbed new larger fillet

Blue Cod 2 Piece Pack
Grilled, Battered or Crumbed New larger fillet

Sole Meal | Piece
Battered or Crumbed

Oyster Meal
6 Battered Oysters

Seafood Basket
2 Fish bites, 1 Scallop, 2 mussels, 1 crab stick, 2 squid
rings, 1/2 scoop chips. (No coleslaw)

Scallop Meal
5 large Battered Scallops

Calamari Meal
6 Squid Rings OR 6 Salt & Pepper Squid

Grilled Salmon Meal
With 1/2 scoop chips & Coleslaw

All Day Breakfast

1 Sausages, 2 Bacon, 1 Egg, 1/2 scoop (No coleslaw)
Blue Cod Breakfast

1Battered Blue Cod, 1 Egg, 1/2 Scoop chips.

1 Battered Blue Cod, 1 Egg, 1/2 Scoop

$16.80

$29.30

$11.30

N/A

$15.30

$15.80

$10.30

POA

$1330

$16.80
$29.30

KINGS

Fishmarket

Southland’s Premier Seafood Shop
Fresh, Frozen, Smoked & Cooked Seafood
59 YTHAN ST, INVERCARGILL

TAREAWAY MENU

15.10.25

Takeaway Hours
Monday 11.00-19.00
Tuesday 11.00-19.00
Wednesday 11-19.30

Thursday-Friday 11.00-20.00
Saturday 11.00-19.30

Phone: 03-218-8450
Email: kings@kingsfish.co.nz



SEAFOOD

Battered Pacific Oysters each
Bluff Oysters - each

- 1/2 Doz

- Dozen

Crumbed/Battered Blue Cod
New larger fillet!

Crumbed/Battered Sole

Battered Flake (Chunky 140g fillet)
Battered Gumard

Battered Fish (Southern Blue Whiting)

Battered Fish Bites

Battered/Crumbed Scallops
Battered/Crumbed Mussels

Crumbed Squid Rings
Salt & Pepper Squid

Battered Garlic Prawns

Battered Crabsticks

Kings Whitebait Fritters

$3.00
N/A

$12.50

$7.00

$6.00
$6.00

$4.90

$2.00

$2.50

$1.80

$1.00
$1.00

$2.00

$1.60

$13.99

SEAFOOD

Kings Mussel Fritters

Prawn Croquettes

Prawn Skewers

MEAT & CHICKEN

Battered Hot Dogs

Plain Sausages

Jumbo Battered Sausage

Battered Meat Pattie
Large, quality Pattie.

Hawaiian Delight
Wonton - Pork or Chicken

Chicken Nugget
Chicken Cordon Bleu
BURGER MENU ON REVERSE

All items subject to availability
& price change.

$6.00

$1.80

$3.25

$3.50

$3.00

$3.50

$4.00

$3.50

$1.65

$1.00

$5.00

ROLLS, WRAPS & FRITTERS

Spring Rolls $3.50
Steak & Onion Rolls $4.00
Curry Rolls $3.50
Lasagne Topper $4.20
Plain Donuts $2.50
Jam Wrap $3.50
Chocolate Explosion $5.00
Pineapple Rings $1.50
Onion Rings $1.20
CHIPS ETC

Chips per scoop $4.50
Seasoned Wedges $8.50
Seasoned Wedges “The Works” $12.50

Sour cream, sweet chilli sauce, cheese.

Garlic Butter $1.00



