KINGS GOURMET BURGERS

We have upgraded our burgers with brioche buns, fancy lettuce and premium ingredients.

Extras: Red/Brown Onion, Cheese, Streaky Bacon, Fried Egg, beetroot. Meal Deal Upgrade: 1/2 scoop chips & a can fizzy drink	\$1.50ea
Blue Cod	\$23.90
Featuring a premium battered Blue Cod fillet, fried egg, tomato, red onion, lettuce, mayo & tartare sauce on a brioche bun. Meal Deal Upgrade	\$27.00
Pacific Oyster Featuring a 4 battered Pacific Oysters, lettuce, Kewpie mayo &	\$23.90
lemon juice on a brioche bun. Meal Deal Upgrade	\$27.00
Beef Now with a big 120g Beef Pattie, melted cheese, tomato, beetroot, red onion, lettuce, mayo & burger sauce on a	\$16.50
brioche bun. Meal Deal Upgrade	\$20.00
Crispy Chicken Features a crispy Louisiana fillet, cheese slice, tomato, red	\$16.50
onion, mayo & aioli sauce on a brioche bun.	\$20.00

FRITTER SANDWICHES

A traditional fritter sandwich in white bread.

Whitebait	\$14.99
Mussel	\$7.00

Meal Deal Upgrade

SIMPLY SENSATIONAL SEAFOOD MEALS

Grilled Meals may be seasoned with lemon pepper, Cajun or Garlic & Herb seasoning. All meals served with 1/2 scoop chips & coleslaw.

Blue Cod I Piece Pack Grilled, Battered or Crumbed new larger fillet	\$16.80
Blue Cod 2 Piece Pack Grilled, Battered or Crumbed New larger fillet	\$29.30
Sole Meal I Piece Battered or Crumbed	\$11.30
Oyster Meal 6 Battered Oysters	N/A
Seafood Basket 2 Fish bites,1 Scallop, 2 mussels, 1 crab stick, 2 squid rings, 1/2 scoop chips. (No coleslaw)	\$15.30
Scallop Meal 5 large Battered Scallops	\$15.80
Calamari Meal 6 Squid Rings OR 6 Salt & Pepper Squid	\$10.30
Grilled Salmon Meal With 1/2 scoop chips & Coleslaw	POA
All Day Breakfast 2 Sausages, 2 Bacon, 1 Egg, 1/2 scoop (No coleslaw) Blue Cod Breakfast	\$13.30
1 Battered Blue Cod, 1 Egg, 1/2 Scoop chips. 2 Battered Blue Cod, 1 Egg, 1/2 Scoop	\$16.80 \$29.30

KINGS Fishmarket



Southland's Premier Seafood Shop Fresh, Frozen, Smoked & Cooked Seafood 59 YTHAN ST, INVERCARGILL

TAKEAWAY MENU

15.10.25

Takeaway Hours Monday 11.00-19.00 Tuesday 11.00-19.00 Wednesday 11-19.30 Thursday-Friday 11.00-20.00 Saturday 11.00-19.30



Phone: 03-218-8450 Email: kings@kingsfish.co.nz

SEAFOOD		SEAFOOD		ROLLS, WRAPS & FRIT	ITERS
Battered Pacific Oysters each Bluff Oysters - each	\$3.00 N/A	Kings Mussel Fritters	\$6.00	Spring Rolls	\$3.50
- 1/2 Doz - Dozen		Prawn Croquettes	\$1.80	Steak & Onion Rolls	\$4.00
Crumbed/Battered Blue Cod New larger fillet!	\$12.50	Prawn Skewers	\$3.25	Curry Rolls	\$3.50
Crumbed/Battered Sole	\$7.00	MEAT & CHICKEN		Lasagne Topper	\$4.20
Dattared Claire (Churchy 140 a Eller)	\$6.00			Plain Donuts	\$2.50
Battered Flake (Chunky 140g fillet) Battered Gurnard	\$6.00 \$6.00	Battered Hot Dogs	\$3.50	Jam Wrap	\$3.50
Battered Fish (Southern Blue Whiting)	\$4.90	Plain Sausages	\$3.00	Chocolate Explosion	\$5.00
Battered Fish Bites	\$2.00	Jumbo Battered Sausage	\$3.50	Pineapple Rings	\$1.50
Battered/Crumbed Scallops	\$2.50	Battered Meat Pattie Large, quality Pattie.	\$4.00	Onion Rings	\$1.20
Battered/Crumbed Mussels	\$1.80	Hawaiian Delight	\$3.50	CHIPS ETC	
Crumbed Squid Rings Salt & Pepper Squid	\$1.00 \$1.00	Wonton - Pork or Chicken	\$1.65	Chips per scoop	\$4.50
Battered Garlic Prawns	\$2.00	Chicken Nugget	\$1.00	Seasoned Wedges	\$8.50
Dattamed Crahatides	¢1.40	Chicken Cordon Bleu	\$5.00	Seasoned Wedges "The Works" Sour cream, sweet chilli sauce, cheese.	\$12.50
Battered Crabsticks	\$1.60	BURGER MENU ON REVERSE			
Kings Whitebait Fritters	\$13.99	All items subject to availability & price change.		Garlic Butter	\$1.00